.ALLEY CAT

. UNDER THE SUN
.AIN'T MISBEHAVIN
. SILK AND SATIN

. DIVA
. JAMBALAYA
. BAD INFLUENCE
9. SINATRA & CHARDONNAY

10.

1
2
3
4
5. BITTERSWEET MEMORY
6
7
8

FLY LIKE A BIRD

11. AMERICAN KIDS

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
290.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

THOSE RUSSIANS
SMOKEY PLACES

EAST TO WEST

ROSES & VIOLETS

ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK
SHE BANGS

DIGITAL AGE

HELLO DOLLY

| HOPE YOU FIND IT

. LIKE COCA COLA IN HOLLYWOOD

RIO

GIRL CRUSH

ABOUT FEELINGS

BAR ROOM ROMEO
OKLAHOMA WIND

FEEL GOOD

WONDER TRAIN

LAY LOW

RUNNING

BEAUTIFUL IN MY EYES
ROCK & ROLL KING
SUGAR MONEY I.T.
PLAYING WITH FIRE
MAKING HISTORY
DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND
STRIP IT DOWN

| WANNA

BETTER WHEN I'M DANCING
CLICHE LOVE SONG
HEARTBREAK

DIE A HAPPY MAN

| NEVER KNEW
EXTREME LOVE

AIN'T NO ANGEL



